S. REC. BY: Tauffer ASS	SIGNMENT GF 2025 Feb.
	CT1,9/DIR 70/ Tel.
Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
timated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
D / YP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: 16 confo c.c 1998
Irspect Vehicle No:	Colour Red A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Workshop m/s	- 000001
	Sp.Reading / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
su led:	C/No: KNAFWUZ MA5/98/00
olicy No	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
um Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
lake of Veh:	
(Tillian Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 225/45/45
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO Dr Toyvador
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. B mm R/Bal. C mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. mm
Est Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 15/2/22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Al Ando
-1100/	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WW Vehicle: IN/C	TUC
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Toufikh finaliged LS \$2450, 4 do	Va (Pad \$7517.60, 75%)
Taufikh finalised LS \$2450, 4 da	ys. (Red \$7517.60, 75%)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
- Trom Roport	Days Of Repair: 4 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
1) 25/05 Typist : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
1) 25/05 Typist : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2) Add	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
1) 25/05 Typist : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
1) 25/05 Typist : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2) Add	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation:)S+RSSI) : Interview (\$)) Photos



AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ROC / GST REG NO : 202022890H BLOCK 9006 TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202 SINGAPORE 528840 TEL: 6784 4465 FAX: 6787 4886

ESTIMATION

DATE:

VEHICLE:

SJV9187B

MAKE / MODEL :

KIA CERATO KOUP 2.0SX

CHASIS NO.:

No. Description U		Unit	Ĺ	nit Price		Amount
	PART REPLACEMENT					
	BOOT LID	1	\$	896.00	\$ ×	896.00
	BOOT LID LAMP	2	\$	287.00	\$ ×	574.00
	BOOT LID LOGO "KIA"	1	\$	45.00	\$	× 45.00
	BOOT LID LOGO "KOUP"	1	\$	42.00	\$	× 42.00
	BOOT LID LOGO "FORTE"	1	\$	39.00	\$	× 39.00
	BOOT LID STOPPER	1	\$	19.00	\$ ×	19.00
	BOOT LID HINGE	2	\$	66.00	\$ ×	132.00
	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	1	\$	147.00	\$ ty -	147.00
	BOOT LID LOCK	1	\$	165.00	\$ ×	165.00
	BOOT LID CATCH	1	\$	45.00	\$ X	45.00
	TAIL LAMP	2	\$	398.00	\$ ×	796.00
	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$	51.00	\$ ~	102.00
	REAR BUMPER	1	\$	689.00	\$ de	689.00
	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$	395.00	\$ PNA	395.00
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$	67.00	\$ ×	134.00
	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	5	\$	32.00	\$ ×	32.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$	54.00	\$ de-	108.00
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	748.00	\$ Zug	748.00
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$	249.00	\$ ang.	249.00
	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	2	\$	95.00	\$ X	190.00
	REAR END PANEL	1	\$	387.00	\$ Ry	387.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	142.00	\$ X	142.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$	192.00	\$ K	192.00
	REVERSE SENSOR	24	\$	124.00	\$ nu	496.00
				Total	\$	6,764.00
				Less 10%	\$	676.40
				Sub Total	\$	6,087.60
				Accessed to the deletion of the last of th		
	S/NETT ITEMS			ACCES 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	\$	-
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30m	50.00
	REAR BOOT SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$ X	80.00
2	REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$ X	30.00
3	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$	120.00	\$ X	120.00
4	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$ X	30.00
				Total	\$	310.00

LABOUR

PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	- 1		-		
1711122 22711110 011711 20122 71112710	1	\$	1,400.00	\$	500	1,400.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$	1,200.00	\$	500	1,200.00
TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL	1	\$	300.00	\$	×	300.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS	1	\$	120.00	\$	×	120.00
TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY	1	\$	120.00	\$	60	120.00
TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	\$	100.00	\$	X	100.00
TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	\$	80.00	\$	30	80.00
TO APPLY RUST PROOFING	1	\$	250.00	\$	30	250.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY TO CHECK WATER LEAK TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1 TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL 1 TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS 1 TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY 1 TO CHECK WATER LEAK 1 TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION 1	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1 \$ TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL 1 \$ TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS 1 \$ TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY 1 \$ TO CHECK WATER LEAK 1 \$ TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION 1 \$	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1 \$ 1,200.00 TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL 1 \$ 300.00 TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS 1 \$ 120.00 TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY 1 \$ 120.00 TO CHECK WATER LEAK 1 \$ 100.00 TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION 1 \$ 80.00	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1 \$ 1,200.00 \$ TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL 1 \$ 300.00 \$ TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS 1 \$ 120.00 \$ TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY 1 \$ 120.00 \$ TO CHECK WATER LEAK 1 \$ 100.00 \$ TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION 1 \$ 80.00 \$	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 1 \$ 1,200.00 \$ 500 TO RNR FLOOR REAR PANEL 1 \$ 300.00 \$ € TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTIONS 1 \$ 120.00 \$ € TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOLSTERY 1 \$ 120.00 \$ € TO CHECK WATER LEAK 1 \$ 100.00 \$ € TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION 1 \$ 80.00 \$ €

Part Replacemen	t Amount	\$ 6,397.60
Total Amount F	or Labour	\$ 3,570.00
Tota	l Amount	\$ 9,967.60

Taufin 97495749

WP' 15/2/210 230pm

2/4 Rosyny of mapper

faufhir @ / Manto.com.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 282B

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJV9187B

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 12 Mar 2022

Vehicle Make: KIA

Vehicle Model: CERATO FORTE KOUP 2.0 \$X AT D/AB 2WD

SR

Primary Colour: Red Manufacturing Year: 2009

Engine No.: G4KDAH567478

Chassis No.: KNAFW612MA5198100

Maximum Power Output: 114.7 kW (153 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$16,749.00 Original Registration Date: 22 Feb 2010 First Registration Date: 22 Feb 2010

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: \$16,749.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 21 Feb 2025

COE Category: B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years): 5

PQP Paid: \$19,036.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$11,200.00 **Total Rebate Amount:**

\$11,206.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be deregistered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Feb 2022

SY0A222C0005 / YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD [417800] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/02/2022 12:04 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TOH LEI MING

VERSION: 1 (12/02/2022 12:04 (SGT))

our NCD will be affected due to late reporting



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or with olding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 12/02/2022 12:04 (SGT) Date of Accident 09/02/2022 17:30 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore Additional Location Information CTE Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

No

Private use

No

Vehicle Registration Number SJV9187B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner MUHAMMAD SYAFIEE BIN MOHAMED DELI

NRIC No SXXXX282B

Email Address MUHDSYAFIEE@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-82242455

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No +65-82242455

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Kia Model Forte

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

Transmission Auto

CC 0

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd

Type of Coverage Comprehensive

Fleet Policy

Policy Number 5119203801-01

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD SYAFIEE BIN MOHAMED DELI

NRIC No SXXXX282B

Accident report SY0A222C0005

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Birth 13/11/1992 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 29/10/2019 Driving experience 2 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-82242455 Alt. Phone Number +65-82242455 **Email Address** MUHDSYAF EE@GMAIL.COM Address 799B WOODLANDS DR #04-129 Address complement Postcode 732799 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name NUR FATIHAH BINTE SIRAJUDDIN Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name **MEDINA** Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Woodlands East Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18007679999 Police Station Address 3 Woodlands Drive 63 Singapore 737890 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number	SHB1141P
Vehicle Manufacturer	_
Vehicle Model	*
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	<u></u>
Insurance Company Name	<u>-</u>
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	:=:
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETA LS

INJURED 1

7B

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful inscrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Mone any Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Time

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Time

Fersonnel

Fersonnel

Fig. 1141P



Police Station Of Origin Woodlands East N.P.C. 3 Woodlands Drive 63 SINGAPORE 737890 Tel No: 1800-7679999

T/2000004	0.0004

T/20220210/2054

Report No. T/20220210/2054

REPORT OF	A TRAFF	IC ACCIDENT								
Date/Time 10/02/202	and the second	Made:	Vide Report No.:						Stat 46	on Diary No.
Informant	t's Partic	ulars								
Name of Informant: MUHAMMAD SYAFIEE BIN MOHAMED DELI ID Type / ID No.:			Address: APT BLK 799B WOOD SINGAPORE 732799 Contact No.:			LAND	S DRIVE	60 #0	04-12	29
NRIC NO		182B		/Office:			Mobile	: 822	4245	5
Nationality SINGAPO		ZEN	Email:							
Sex: Male	Age: 29	Date of Birth: 13/11/1992	Type of Driver	of Informant	t:					
Race: Malay			Langu	age:			Institut	ion / S	Scho	ol Name:
Occupation ENGINEER		CHNICIAN	Driving Class:	Licence In 3	nforma	tion:	Date o	f Expi	ry:	
General Inf	ormatio	of the Accident		0.00						
General Information of the Accident Type of Injury Accident: Others			Drink Da Drive: Ad			ale/Time of ocident: 9/02/2022 17:30			Type of Location Straight Road	
CENTRAL	EXPRES	SSWAY								
Weather:			Road S	Surface:				Road	Spe	ed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow			Dry					90 Km/h		
One Way			Traffic Control: Not Controlled					Traffi Heav		lume:
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To R			lear					Anyo ambu No		onveyed by e:
Details of V	ehicle li	nvolved								
/ehicle No.	1	Make	M	odel	Coto		Con	dition	Mo	of Passenger
SHB1141P	Car	ТОУОТА	PI H	RIUS YBRID 1.8 VT	Marc		Sligh	-	0	or rassenge
SJV9187B	Car	KIA	CI F(K(S)	ERATO DRTE DUP 2.0 K AT D/AB VD SR	Red		Sligi Dam	ntly paged	2	



T/20220210,2054

Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands East N.P.C. 3 Woodlands Drive 63 SINGAPORE 737890 Tel No: 1800-7679999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20220210/2054

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vi	phicle Insurance		1000				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insuran	e No		Effective	Expiry Date	
SJV9187B	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited			11	28/09/2021	21/08/2022	
Details of Pa	erson involved						
	an Involved: No						
		Use of Pec	lootsia		-1 >10		
Driver		OSC OF FEL	esula	Clos	sing: NA		
Name	CHOI HENG LOONG		ID No. \$7632001B				
Related Vehic	cle SHB1141P (Car)	SHB1141P (Car)			91702038		
Hospital/Clini	NIL.		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatme	nt NIL	Date Disch		NIL			
No. of Days g		Degree of		NIL			
Driver			7	1111	PER STATE OF		
Name	MUHAMMAD SYAFIEE BIN MOHA	MED	ID No. \$924128		S9241282B		
Related Vehic	le SJV9187B (Car)		Contact No. 8224248		82242455	42455	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatme	27 1 2 2 2 2	Date Disch		NIL	-		
Vo. of Days or		Degree of					

Brief Details.

On 09/02/2022 at about 1730hrs, I was driving my vehicle SJV9187B with my wife and my 1-month-old baby in the car, I was travelling on the first lane at CTE towards woodlands while I was near the BCA academy, the vehicle I was driving was being hit from the rear. I got into a state of shock thus, I am unable to feel any pain at that point of time. I then exited my vehicle and saw that my vehicle plate placed on the rear dented and the rear bumper suffered from crack, scratches and dent. The other vehicle SHB1141P that hit my rear vehicle, I observed that there are scratches on the front.

Me and the other driver exchanged particulars and left the scene. Subsequently, at night I felt pain on my lower back and knee, while my wife felt pain on her lower back.

On 10/02/2022 I realized that my baby was crying non-stop, and I was worried that my baby was suffering from any injuries that wasn't visible, thus, I bring my wife and child to woodlands mart banyan clinic to see a doctor and me and my wife was given MC for 3 days and the doctor informed me to observe my daughter for this few days.



Police Station Of Origin:
Woodlands East N.P.C.
3 Woodlands Drive 63 SINGAPORE 737890
Tel No: 1800-7679999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

T-20202350-2055

20220210/2054

3 of 4

Report No. T/20220210/2054

I then came to lodge a police report for official claim purposes.



Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands East N.P.C. 3 Woodlands Drive 63 SINGAPORE 737890 Tel No: 1800-7679999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT



Report No. T/20220210/2054

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: L / SGT 2 BRANDON NEO ZHEN YAO	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time 10/02/2022 15:29	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI TAY CHUN KEEN Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:	
NP168	SN 130	
Singapore Polic	ce Force	